
Coaches:

Michael Genua Sleepy Hollow
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 29, 2024 Fri Scrimmage @ North Salem 10:00
AM

North Salem
HS L

Dec 4, 2024 Wed Scrimmage @ Clarkstown North 3:30 PM Clarkstown
North HS L

CANCELLED Dec
9, 2024 Mon Regular

Season Gorton HS 6:15 PM HS Gym L

Dec 12, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Albertus Magnus 4:45 PM Albertus

Magnus HS L

Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Nanuet 6:15 PM HS Gym L

Dec 23, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Walter Panas 12:45

PM HS Gym L

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Nyack 12:45

PM Nyack HS L

Jan 6, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ John Jay Cross River 6:30 PM John Jay HS L

Jan 8, 2025 Wed Regular
Season @ Irvington 5:30 PM Irvington HS L

Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Saunders Trades and
Technical HS 5:00 PM HS Gym L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Hendrick Hudson 6:30 PM Hendrick

Hudson HS L

Jan 16, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Edgemont 6:15 PM HS Gym L

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Peekskill 5:00 PM Peekskill HS L

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Ardsley 6:15 PM HS Gym L

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Hendrick Hudson 4:30 PM MS Gym L

Feb 1, 2025 Sat Regular
Season @ Eastchester 12:00

PM
Eastchester
HS L

Feb 5, 2025 Wed Regular
Season @ Edgemont 6:30 PM Edgemont HS L

Feb 7, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Pleasantville 5:00 PM HS Gym L

Feb 10, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Riverside HS 6:30 PM Riverside HS,

Yonkers L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Peekskill 6:15 PM HS Gym L

Feb 13, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Ardsley 6:45 PM Ardsley HS L
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